SHALO 3 - PATTERNS RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: SHALO3-S-PAT-RECESSED-SPEC April 24, 2020Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
SHL3RPAT SLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. PATTERN LENGTH
SHL3RPAT - Shalo 3"
recessed pattern
SLO - Shallow
Lambertian
optic
LED - High
performance LED
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
500 - Min. low output 500lm/ft
750 - Med. output 750lm/ft
1000 - High output 1000lm/ft
1200 - Max. ultra high output 1200lm/ft
#### - Other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
#FT - Nominal length in feet
Continuous run - for luminaires
over 8'
#IN - Length in inches
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Shalo - with a depth of merely 1.75" - fits
within the height of a typical ceiling grid
and yet provides a uniform luminous
appearance without LED pixilation. The
onboard driver micro-structure optics
make Shalo practical, as well as attractive.
Shalo fits a variety of grid ceilings with
main runners nominally 4" on center, including
TECHZONE™, and can be installed as discrete
luminaires, continuous runs of uninterrupted
light, and patterns. See separate spec sheets
for individual.
IC RATED
up to 117 lm/w performance
TECHZONE™ & USG Compatible with 4" ceiling
MOUNTING WALL FINISH CONTROLS OPTIONS
DTR - Drywall trim
DMF - Drywall mud flange
DTL - Drywall trimless
W - Matte white
CF#⁵ - Custom finish
specify RAL#
⁵ Available for DTR and
DTL mounting options
only.
CONNECTED CONTROLS⁶
CCS() - LU-Lutron, EN-Enlighted,
OS-Osram, CR-Crestron.
⁶ To specify see information on page 3.
FU - Fuse
FWC - Flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
CU - Custom
3D VIEW
INN - inner corner
OPTICS
SLO - Shallow Lambertian optic
CROSS SECTION
4"
between T-bars
3 3/8"